monne From (Person	MIN - Drado	ASSIGNMENT (Office ALG	Osd3 02 10 lestruction  Date/Time 3/8/18/8 11-22am
Estimated Co.		Bill to	Linter Lune Sold 160 11 23011
OD (IF) W	S/TP RES/OD RES/EVA	/ INV / MV / CS	)
To Inspect Ve	shiele No: S	3Jx 5353D	Insured: SLZ 585 1Z
at Workshop	m/s Sin W	See chien	Tel: 6748 0573
of 31	K 3021A Ubi Rd	1 #01-40	•
Policy No:		Claim No:	
Sum Insured.		Excess.	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			DOA 31/07/2018
CA / REV			H.O.D. Endorsement
CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS lup	on Contacted Mike	H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time;_	1 REP. / REV 24 HRS lup) 1447am@318/18 Pers	son Contacted Mike	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle IN OUT
CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS Up 1 IV-17cm 3/8/18 Pers Action/Instruction (	son Contacted. Mike ) Estimate	
Date/Time;_	Action/Instruction (S)X 53530	son Contacted Mike	
Date/Time;_	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS Up 1 IV-17cm 3/8/18 Pers Action/Instruction (	son Contacted Mike	
Date/Time;_	Action/Instruction (S)X 53530	son Contacted Mike	
Date/Time:	REP.   REV 24 HRS   Pers	son Contacted Mike	Vehicle IN OUT

19	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 718118	Veh No: SJX5353D Yr Regn: Sep /26/5
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP)WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIX5353D	Make: Toyota Harrier c.c 1986
at Workshop m/s Sin Wee Chuan.	Colour Place A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 81k3021A # 01-40 UbiRd	Sp.Reading 9/4/0 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: 854600054.777
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Increter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 235 / 55 1/8
(Policy Condition)	R: [1
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 07-08-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S 230 PW
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 140	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
01/8 Estimate given lat	er.
111013 69	/ Indish
13/09/18 Confirmed P/P \$ 4,013.60	1 2 (1 11 122 13 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
13/09/18 Confirmed PIP \$ 4,015.60	3 @ 5 days with XGQ. 13 9/201
(7 4, 431.38 REA - 321-	
RE	CEIVED 1 8 SEP 2016
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
12/09/13 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
z) Add	d Fee:: Site Insp (\$ )s+Rs,si
14	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4,013.69 p/P)	: Weekend (\$ -)

TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/AIG180141	129/Gsd3	
CH.	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING IGAPORE 079120	98-16	Date: 03-08-2018 Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM	
	Insured Veh.	SLZ 5851Z	Veh. Inspected	SJX 5353D	
_	Policy No.	1800051197	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	0569803283SG	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MITHOOSINGH	Assign Date	03/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
Brakes Modifie		Modification			
	General				
١.		Co	nditions of Tyres	The virus and appropri	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
١.		Desc	ription of Damages		
i.	Funite No.	Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	31/07/2018	Inspection Date	07/08/2018	
	Survey held at	SIN WEE CHUAN SPRAY			
	5.8	BLK 3021A #01-40 UBI RD 1 SINGAPORE 408715			
ā.		Co.	Remarks		
	B) THE REPAIR E: THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN (AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH		SIS. ECTION.	

#### Your password will expire in 10 days. Click here to change it.

#### - Pre repair inspection request - SJX5353D VS SLZ5851Z (OI) DOA 31/07/2018

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: 3/8/2018 11:22:45 AM

Attachments: SKMBT\_C364e18080216460.pdf

Hi,

# Please refer to the enclosed request from CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION.

Claim no

: 0569803283SG003

Case Owner

: WAN NUR SALIHA BINTE SYED YUSOFF

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Xing Guo Qiang as Single Joint Expert as requested.

#### Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Friday, August 03, 2018 11:09 AM

To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLZ5851Z AND SJX5353D ON 31/07/2018 (Our ref: LOH.lg/UB05-80691.18)

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Kindly inform Xing Guo Qiang of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to contact Mr Mike Law at 6748 0573 from Sin Wee Chuan Spray Painting & Service Workshop, Blk 3021A Ubi Road 1 #01-40 Singapore 408715 for the necessary arrangement.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 3 Aug 2018, at 8:17 AM, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur < Aashweenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com > wrote:

#### Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: LCH.lg/UB05-80691.18

Our Reference

: 0569803283SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-

repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the mot orsurveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd

Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. Y ou may select one or moreof the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks and regards.

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween) AIG Express Claims Adjuster II SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Thursday, August 02, 2018 4:53 PM

To: Supramaniam, Darshene; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene; Chin, Lee-

Subject: Re: PRS for SJX 5353 D involving vehicle SLZ 5851 Z on 31 July 2018 along Upper Serangoon Road (Our ref: LCH.lg/UB05-80691.18)

Dear Sirs,

We append below our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

#### Begin forwarded message:

From: c364@cheonghoh.sg

Subject: Message from KMBT\_C364e Date: 2 August 2018 at 4:46:18 PM SGT

To: mail@cheonghoh.sg Reply-To: c364@cheonghoh.sg

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use. <SKMBT\_C364e18080216460.pdf>

## IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 September 2018 10:08 AM

To:

'Mike Law'

Cc:

'sur@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

RE: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

### Re-Send

Hi Mike,

Confirmed 5 days of repairs.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 18 September 2018 10:03 AM

To: 'Mike Law' <mike\_lawsw@yahoo.com.sg>
Cc: 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

Hi Mike,

Confirmed 4 days of repairs.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mike Law [mailto:mike lawsw@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 12:09 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) < Shirley Hiew@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

Hi, Shirley

We are please to accepted this offer. @

# Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 September 2018 10:03 AM

To:

'Mike Law'

Cc:

'sur@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

RE: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

Hi Mike,

Confirmed 4 days of repairs.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mike Law [mailto:mike\_lawsw@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 12:09 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

Hi, Shirley

We are please to accepted this offer. @

\$ 4013.69. But the repair we need to increase to 5 working days .

Thank you

Sin Wee Chuan Spray Painting & SVS

Mike Law

Sent from my iPhone

On 14 Sep 2018, at 10:00 AM, Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) < Shirley Hiew@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Mike,

Please confirm final fig \$4,013.69 @ 4 days of repairs before GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

From: swc painting [mailto:mike lawsw@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 13 September 2018 3:48 PM

To: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: SJX 5353 D Repair Quotation

On Thursday, 30 August 2018, 4:30:58 PM GMT+8, swc painting <mike lawsw@yahoo.com.sg> wrote:

Hi Guo Qiang ,
For your action
Thank You
Mike Law
Sin Wee Chuan Spray Painting & Service
<ESTIMATE MARKED.pdf>

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/08/2018 18:10
Date Of Accident	31/07/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
harder and the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX5353D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIA GEK HUP
NRIC No	S1614577G
Email Address	MIKE_LAWSW@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91897200
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91074888
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LEXUS

Manufacturer

Model HERRIER

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company S

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy Policy Number NO D17MTPV010113232

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 CHIA GEK HUP

 NRIC No
 \$1614577G

 Date Of Birth
 01/11/1963

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

19/07/1993

Driving Experience

25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91897200

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-91074888

EMail Address

MIKE\_LAWSW@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? NO I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO REFER TO SKETCH PLAN Attachment(s)

YES

NO

NO

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any audio recorded?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

SKETCH PLAN	8
Upper serangour Roul Town	and Houseman
0/44 3 (00)	
( New Yorten Yasar)	
	>
,	\$
W	32
9	
A- \$7	1X J.353D
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ADDRESS.	125852 125852
I was . Priving along upper sorange	was kood to word
thousand sull a col	ALD HAND DING
Many Cong , Suddenly a veh .	SL2 58-71 2, Air
outo my Ush STX 5353D Rey	- Portion .
	- OF THE T

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
    which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
    external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

eb-

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

1-4-18

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enq	uire	Transfer	Fee
0.70			

Enquire Transfer Fee	
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJX5353D
Vehicle Type :	P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
Vehicle Attachment 1:	With Sun Roof
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HARRIER PREMIUM 2.0 A
Chassis No.:	ZSU600054777
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No.:	3ZRB623418
Engine Capacity:	1986 cc
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	1885 kg
Unladen Weight:	1610 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2015
Original Registration Date:	25 Sep 2015
Lifespan Expiry Date :	
COE Category :	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
Quota Premium :	\$62,101.00
COE Expiry Date :	24 Sep 2025
Road Tax Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2018
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2025
Inspection Due Date :	24 Sep 2018
Intended Transfer Date :	15 Aug 2018
CO2 Emission :	133.00 (g/km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised	\$5,000.00
Amount:	
CO Emission :	
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	•
PM Emission:	•
The current road tax expiry is 24	Sep 2018. You may renew the road tax from 25 Jun 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

renewed after 24 Sep 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 25 Sep 2018 to 24 Mar 2019)

randanti syddio (rinniae ar para	Amount Before GST (5\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	1017	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	598.00	2	598.00
Total Amount Payable : Amount Payable (From 25 Sep 201	8 to 24 Sep 2019)		623.00
at et a samma a	Amount Before GST (5\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	25	25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	1,196.00	(4)	1,196.00
Total Amount Payable :			1,221.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print



# SIN WEE CHUAN SPRAY PAINTING & SERVICE

Estimate No : 9227/18

20-08-2018

Accident Involving SJX 5353 D And SLZ 5851 Z on 31-07-2018

Re: Estimate Repair Bill For Veh No SJX 5353 D

Item	Description	Qty	U/Price	SSAmount		
1.	Rear Bumper / PR	01		1,495.90 -	/	
2.	Rear Bumper Spone	01		109.80	- 4	
3.	Rear Bumper Carrier X NN	01		520.20		
4.	Rear Bumper Lower Defuser / Se	CR 01		419.60	/	
5.	Rear End Panel X Report	01		781.30	X	
6.	Rear Boot Lid / buc	01		1,559.62	-	
7.	Rear Sensor / OM	1 92	280.00	560.00	280	*
8.	Boot lid Lamp L/H X (	01	10,70,777	496.90	X	
9.	Tail Lamp L/H Y	01		631.95	2	
10.	CU.	10	2.00	20.00	5	0110.
	Clip / BC	Parts Total		6,595.27	38	84.92
Labou To Par	ir Charge r To Re-Spray nel Beating /Remove & Install New Pa move & Install Rear Windscreen	arts <u>Labour Cha</u> i	rge	650.00 300.00	600	
	r Charge & Labour		SS	6,595.27 1,850.00 8,445.27 591.17	401	3.69

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- \* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

SIN WEE CHUAN SPRAY PAINTING & SERVICE

- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice"
  - . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
  - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

MIKE LAW 91074888

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

put by not. 4Days.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18014129/GSD3N2

Date:

25/09/2018

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800051197

Claimant

SJX5353D 31/07/2018 Insured Vehicle No: SLZ5851Z

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0569803283SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJX5353D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HARRIER, 2.0 Premium (A) 25/09/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

3ZRB623418 ZSU600054777

91410 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

1986 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55R18

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,595.27	2,913.69	3,681.58	55.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,850.00	1,100.00	750.00	40.54
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,445.27	4,013.69	4,431.58	52.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	591.17	280.96	310.21	52.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,036.44	4,294.65	4,741.79	52.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/08/2018

Date Inspected:

07/08/2018 Inspected At:

Sin Wee Chuan Spray Painting &

Service (HQ)

Blk 3021A Ubi Road 1, #01-140

Singapore 408715

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

No.	COM	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,495.90 F	*1,495.90 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONE	Cracked	109.80 F	*109.80 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Not Necessary	520.20 F	*- FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER DEFUSER	Scratched	419.60 F	*419.60 FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	781.30 F	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Buckled	1,559.62 F	*1,559.62 FL
7	1		*REAR SENSOR	Damaged (1 Pc only)	560.00 F	*280.00 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID LAMP L/H	Not Necessary	496.90 F	*- FL
9	1		*TAIL LAMP L/H	Not Necessary	631.95 F	*- FL
10	10		*CLIP	Necessary	20.00 F	*20.00 FL
F=Fr	anchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,595.27	3,884.92
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)					0.00	971.23
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,595.27	2,913.69

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount	
Lab	our Items				
1	LABOUR TO RE-SPRAY	New	900.00	600.00	
2	TO PANEL BEATING/REMOVE & INSTALL NEW PARTS	New	650.00	400.00	
3	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	300.00	100.00	
	Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,100.00	
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.					

< END OF ESTIMATES >